
#1 Girls 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Donnise YOUNG KANSAS CITY EL 14.01

#2 Boys 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Jack JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 14.27

2 Ethan LARSON PIRATE TRACK C 15.12

3 Jeffrey SIMS KANSAS CITY EL 16.11

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
Dasia PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 20.55

#4 Boys 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Jase SMITH PIRATE TRACK C 19.01

2 Andrew PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 19.13

#5 Girls 100m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Carmen SPENCER KANSAS CITY EL 20.79

2 A'milah WEDDINGTON KANSAS CITY EL 22.50

#6 Girls 100 Meters (8 under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Corrisa MILLER KANSAS CITY EL 16.36  (NW) 1(1)

2 Tayla BREWER FREEDOM T.C. 16.82  (NW) 2(1)

3 Aaliyah MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL 18.61  (NW) 1(2)

4 Tristyn JOHNSON KANSAS CITY EL 19.26  (NW) 2(2)

5 Timia MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL 19.71  (NW) 1(3)

6 Timya MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL 19.89  (NW) 1(4)

7 Penelope PETERSEN PIRATE TRACK C 21.05  (NW) 2(3)

8 Charlotte MCCOY PIRATE TRACK C 22.94  (NW) 2(4)

9 Kori TAN KANSAS CITY EL 23.51  (NW) 1(5)

10 Londyn LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 25.60  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Corrisa MILLER KANSAS CITY EL 16.36

2 Aaliyah MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL 18.61

3 Timia MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL 19.71

4 Timya MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL 19.89

#6 Girls 100 Meters (8 under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 Kori TAN KANSAS CITY EL 23.51

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tayla BREWER FREEDOM T.C. 16.82

2 Tristyn JOHNSON KANSAS CITY EL 19.26

3 Penelope PETERSEN PIRATE TRACK C 21.05

4 Charlotte MCCOY PIRATE TRACK C 22.94

5 Londyn LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 25.60

#7 Girls 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Tori VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 14.68  (NW) 1(1)

2 Neriah ALI KANSAS CITY EL 15.43  (NW) 2(1)

3 Lylah JOHNSTON OLATHE EXPRES 15.51  (NW) 2(2)

4 Gabrielle BASS PIRATE TRACK C 15.72  (NW) 2(3)

5 De'Oni COFIELD KANSAS CITY EL 15.97  (NW) 2(4)

6 Saidee ODEMS KANSAS CITY EL 16.18  (NW) 1(2)

7 Jelena KENNEDY-PRODANOV PIRATE TRACK C 16.44  (NW) 1(3)

8 Ja'Lease COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL 17.71  (NW) 2(5)

9 Aubree MEADOWS PIRATE TRACK C 17.96  (NW) 1(4)

10 Kiran TAN KANSAS CITY EL 19.91  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tori VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 14.68

2 Saidee ODEMS KANSAS CITY EL 16.18

3 Jelena KENNEDY-PRODANOV PIRATE TRACK C 16.44

4 Aubree MEADOWS PIRATE TRACK C 17.96

5 Kiran TAN KANSAS CITY EL 19.91

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Neriah ALI KANSAS CITY EL 15.43

2 Lylah JOHNSTON OLATHE EXPRES 15.51

3 Gabrielle BASS PIRATE TRACK C 15.72

4 De'Oni COFIELD KANSAS CITY EL 15.97

5 Ja'Lease COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL 17.71

#8 Girls 100 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Meila BREWER FREEDOM T.C. 13.32

2 Donnise YOUNG KANSAS CITY EL 13.34

3 Kaiya BREWER FREEDOM T.C. 15.12

4 Kylee KATO PIRATE TRACK C 15.48

5 Meyah BONDS OLATHE EXPRES 15.87

Londyn FOSTER UNATTACHED DNS
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#9 Girls 100 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Isabel WALKER OLATHE EXPRES 14.03

2 Aniya DYE ACTIVE STRENG 14.75

3 Trinity HARRIS KANSAS CITY EL 17.04

#10 Girls 100 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Jaela MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL 13.30

2 E'Myne ANDERSON KANSAS CITY EL 13.38

3 Raven BUCKLES KANSAS CITY EL 13.60

#11 Girls 100 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Sidney COLE KANSAS CITY EL 13.09

2 Todjai ROSS KANSAS CITY EL 13.38

3 Chaniya MILLER KANSAS CITY EL 13.41

4 Vaila FOSTER KANSAS CITY EL 13.97

#12 Boys 100 Meters (8 under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Grayson LEWIS PIRATE TRACK C 15.24  (NW) 2(1)

2 Julian VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 15.42  (NW) 2(2)

3 Brandon WILLIAMS PIRATE TRACK C 16.15  (NW) 1(1)

4 Ace KATO PIRATE TRACK C 16.46  (NW) 1(2)

5 Jack LEMBKE PIRATE TRACK C 17.15  (NW) 2(3)

6 Blake HAYNES ACTIVE STRENG 17.50  (NW) 2(4)

7 Devyne WALKERT KANSAS CITY EL 17.92  (NW) 1(3)

8 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 17.96  (NW) 1(4)

9 Rowan JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 18.70  (NW) 1(5)

10 Thomas SCAIFE OLATHE EXPRES 18.80  (NW) 2(5)

11 Josiah COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL 18.89  (NW) 2(6)

12 Everett JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 19.58  (NW) 1(6)

13 Ryan JOHNSTON JR. OLATHE EXPRES 22.19  (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Brandon WILLIAMS PIRATE TRACK C 16.15

2 Ace KATO PIRATE TRACK C 16.46

3 Devyne WALKERT KANSAS CITY EL 17.92

4 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 17.96

5 Rowan JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 18.70

6 Everett JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 19.58

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Grayson LEWIS PIRATE TRACK C 15.24

#12 Boys 100 Meters (8 under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 Julian VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 15.42

3 Jack LEMBKE PIRATE TRACK C 17.15

4 Blake HAYNES ACTIVE STRENG 17.50

5 Thomas SCAIFE OLATHE EXPRES 18.80

6 Josiah COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL 18.89

7 Ryan JOHNSTON JR. OLATHE EXPRES 22.19

#13 Boys 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 David THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 14.27  (NW) 2(1)

2 Dasan THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 14.39  (NW) 2(2)

3 Lamar JOHNSON KANSAS CITY EL 14.55  (NW) 1(1)

4 Demazciare WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 14.60  (NW) 1(2)

5 Tristian MARTIN ACTIVE STRENG 15.68  (NW) 2(3)

6 Lorenzo HOPKINS KANSAS CITY EL 16.56  (NW) 2(4)

7 Kaiden BYNG PIRATE TRACK C 17.15  (NW) 2(5)

8 Jayden LANDRUM KANSAS CITY EL 17.95  (NW) 1(3)

Ayden NEELY PIRATE TRACK C DNS  (NW) 2

Brandon DYE ACTIVE STRENG DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lamar JOHNSON KANSAS CITY EL 14.55

2 Demazciare WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 14.60

3 Jayden LANDRUM KANSAS CITY EL 17.95

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 David THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 14.27

2 Dasan THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 14.39

3 Tristian MARTIN ACTIVE STRENG 15.68

4 Lorenzo HOPKINS KANSAS CITY EL 16.56

5 Kaiden BYNG PIRATE TRACK C 17.15

Ayden NEELY PIRATE TRACK C DNS

Brandon DYE ACTIVE STRENG DNS

#14 Boys 100 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Ethan LARSON PIRATE TRACK C 13.23  (NW) 2(1)

2 De'Moreay FRANKLIN KANSAS CITY EL 13.70  (NW) 1(1)

3 Treâ€™ JOHNSON OLATHE EXPRES 14.11  (NW) 2(2)

4 JaCarter HARRIS KANSAS CITY EL 14.59  (NW) 2(3)

5 CJ MILLER KANSAS CITY EL 15.02  (NW) 1(2)

6 Altan RUNDBERG OLATHE EXPRES 15.82  (NW) 2(4)

7 Owen GUTIERREZ PIRATE TRACK C 15.83  (NW) 1(3)

8 Timothy PAGE JR ACTIVE STRENG 16.80  (NW) 2(5)

9 Isaac WALKER OLATHE EXPRES 18.26  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
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#14 Boys 100 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 De'Moreay FRANKLIN KANSAS CITY EL 13.70

2 CJ MILLER KANSAS CITY EL 15.02

3 Owen GUTIERREZ PIRATE TRACK C 15.83

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ethan LARSON PIRATE TRACK C 13.23

2 Treâ€™ JOHNSON OLATHE EXPRES 14.11

3 JaCarter HARRIS KANSAS CITY EL 14.59

4 Altan RUNDBERG OLATHE EXPRES 15.82

5 Timothy PAGE JR ACTIVE STRENG 16.80

6 Isaac WALKER OLATHE EXPRES 18.26

#15 Boys 100 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Dezephen WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 11.85

2 Xyion WRIGHT KANSAS CITY EL 13.37

3 Vaughn OVERTON OLATHE EXPRES 14.97

4 Malachi ALI KANSAS CITY EL 15.27

#16 Boys 100 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Griouard WEDDINGTON II KANSAS CITY EL 11.13

2 Calan WRIGHT KANSAS CITY EL 11.28

3 Malachi HILL KANSAS CITY EL 11.98

#17 Girls 1500 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Tessa LOVELL PIRATE TRACK C 6:28.87

#18 Girls 1500 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Maven GRIESSEL ACTIVE STRENG 5:44.24

2 Brooklyn LEARY PIRATE TRACK C 7:16.18

3 Isabella LINO-PETERSEN PIRATE TRACK C 7:28.17

Journey MARTIN PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#19 Girls 1500 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Ivonne LUCHO KANSAS CITY EL 5:51.74

#20 Boys 1500 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Mitchell FROST PIRATE TRACK C 6:22.76

#21 Girls 400 Meters (8 under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Tayla BREWER FREEDOM T.C. 1:29.13

#22 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Tori VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 1:12.88

2 Lylah JOHNSTON OLATHE EXPRES 1:22.70

3 Neriah ALI KANSAS CITY EL 1:33.61

4 Alyson MCCOY PIRATE TRACK C 1:41.36

5 Kiran TAN KANSAS CITY EL 1:42.19

6 Kaedyn LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 1:45.23

Saidee ODEMS KANSAS CITY EL DNF

Ja'Lease COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL DNF

#23 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Maven GRIESSEL ACTIVE STRENG 1:10.97

2 Meyah BONDS OLATHE EXPRES 1:24.79

Londyn FOSTER UNATTACHED DNS

Meila BREWER FREEDOM T.C. DNS

#24 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Isabel WALKER OLATHE EXPRES 1:07.26

2 Jazzlynne RUDISON KANSAS CITY EL 1:14.24

#25 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Kyle MIDDLETON KANSAS CITY EL 1:11.97

2 Lauren SPENCER KANSAS CITY EL 1:16.76

#26 Boys 400 Meters (8 under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Julian VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 1:17.04

2 Jack LEMBKE PIRATE TRACK C 1:28.94

3 Blake HAYNES ACTIVE STRENG 1:30.10

4 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 1:34.40

#27 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Mason BELL ACTIVE STRENG 1:08.78

2 Mitchell FROST PIRATE TRACK C 1:17.99

3 Cooper SMITH PIRATE TRACK C 1:19.46

4 Tristian MARTIN ACTIVE STRENG 1:24.21

5 Dylan GUTIERREZ PIRATE TRACK C 1:48.84

6 Demazciare WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 1:50.21

Ayden NEELY PIRATE TRACK C DNS
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#28 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Embry WAZAC PIRATE TRACK C 1:06.89

2 Treâ€™ JOHNSON OLATHE EXPRES 1:08.66

3 Clay HOPGOOD ACTIVE STRENG 1:16.60

4 CJ MILLER KANSAS CITY EL 1:20.91

5 DeMari WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 1:23.24

6 Timothy PAGE JR ACTIVE STRENG 1:29.03

7 Isaac WALKER OLATHE EXPRES 1:36.96

Justice MARTIN PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#29 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Dezephen WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 57.62

2 Mason MEDELLIN PIRATE TRACK C 1:02.47

3 Hudson BUCKLER PIRATE TRACK C 1:07.12

4 Nicholas FLOWERS PIRATE TRACK C 1:11.95

Jaxson CARPENTER PIRATE TRACK C DNS

Vaughn OVERTON OLATHE EXPRES DNS

#30 Boys 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Zaeon BAUSBY KANSAS CITY EL 53.46

2 Rayvon EPPERSON KANSAS CITY EL 53.47

Charles PICKENS KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#31 Girls 200m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Dasia PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 34.69

#32 Boys 200m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Xyion WRIGHT KANSAS CITY EL 30.98

2 Cole JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 32.81

3 Andrew PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 33.52

#33 Girls 400m Hurdles (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time

A'milah WEDDINGTON KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#34 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 KANSAS CITY ELITE COMPETITIO (A) 52.19

#35 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (9-10)
Pl Team Time
1 ACTIVE STRENGTH TRACK CLUB (A) 59.69

#36 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (15-16)
Pl Team Time
1 KANSAS CITY ELITE COMPETITIO (A) 44.64

#37 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Claire BABCOCK PIRATE TRACK C 3:17.51

2 Alyson MCCOY PIRATE TRACK C 4:04.57

#38 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Maven GRIESSEL ACTIVE STRENG 2:44.52

2 Brooklyn LEARY PIRATE TRACK C 3:46.49

Journey MARTIN PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#39 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time

Tessa LOVELL PIRATE TRACK C 2:59.08

Jazzlynne RUDISON KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#40 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Ivonne LUCHO KANSAS CITY EL 2:46.51

2 Lauren SPENCER KANSAS CITY EL 3:06.70

#41 Boys 800 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Samuel ARELLANO PIRATE TRACK C 3:50.90

#42 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Mitchell FROST PIRATE TRACK C 3:23.08

#43 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time

Justice MARTIN PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#45 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Nicholas FLOWERS PIRATE TRACK C 2:57.52

Hudson BUCKLER PIRATE TRACK C DNS
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#46 Boys 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Zaeon BAUSBY KANSAS CITY EL 2:27.96

Rayvon EPPERSON KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#47 Girls 200 Meters (8 under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Corrisa MILLER KANSAS CITY EL 35.05

2 Tayla BREWER FREEDOM T.C. 35.39

3 Timia MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL 47.47

4 Timya MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL 48.31

5 Kori TAN KANSAS CITY EL 51.34

6 Charlotte MCCOY PIRATE TRACK C 52.18

#48 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Tori VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 31.08

2 Lylah JOHNSTON OLATHE EXPRES 32.77

3 Gabrielle BASS PIRATE TRACK C 33.14

4 Neriah ALI KANSAS CITY EL 33.52

5 De'Oni COFIELD KANSAS CITY EL 33.64

6 Kaedyn LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 37.77

Ja'Lease COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL DNS

Saidee ODEMS KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#49 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Meila BREWER FREEDOM T.C. 27.47

2 Donnise YOUNG KANSAS CITY EL 27.90

3 Kaiya BREWER FREEDOM T.C. 31.57

4 Meyah BONDS OLATHE EXPRES 34.99

Londyn FOSTER UNATTACHED DNS

#50 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Isabel WALKER OLATHE EXPRES 28.67

2 Dasia PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 30.20

3 Aniya DYE ACTIVE STRENG 30.93

4 Jazzlynne RUDISON KANSAS CITY EL 33.85

5 Trinity HARRIS KANSAS CITY EL 37.27

#51 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 E'Myne ANDERSON KANSAS CITY EL 27.73

#51 Girls 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

2 Raven BUCKLES KANSAS CITY EL 28.42

3 Jaela MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL 28.75

4 Kyle MIDDLETON KANSAS CITY EL 29.41

5 Morgan LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 31.05

#52 Girls 200 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Sidney COLE KANSAS CITY EL 27.03

2 Todjai ROSS KANSAS CITY EL 27.72

3 Vaila FOSTER KANSAS CITY EL 29.20

Chaniya MILLER KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#53 Boys 200 Meters (8 under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Julian VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 33.68  (NW) 2(1)

2 Brandon WILLIAMS PIRATE TRACK C 34.50  (NW) 1(1)

3 Blake HAYNES ACTIVE STRENG 37.43  (NW) 2(2)

4 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 39.21  (NW) 1(2)

5 Devyne WALKERT KANSAS CITY EL 40.33  (NW) 1(3)

6 Josiah COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL 41.16  (NW) 2(3)

7 Rowan JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 41.55  (NW) 2(4)

8 Everett JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 42.90  (NW) 2(5)

9 Thomas SCAIFE OLATHE EXPRES 44.15  (NW) 1(4)

10 Ryan JOHNSTON JR. OLATHE EXPRES 49.42  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Brandon WILLIAMS PIRATE TRACK C 34.50

2 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 39.21

3 Devyne WALKERT KANSAS CITY EL 40.33

4 Thomas SCAIFE OLATHE EXPRES 44.15

5 Ryan JOHNSTON JR. OLATHE EXPRES 49.42

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Julian VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 33.68

2 Blake HAYNES ACTIVE STRENG 37.43

3 Josiah COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL 41.16

4 Rowan JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 41.55

5 Everett JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 42.90

#54 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Mason BELL ACTIVE STRENG 29.34  (NW) 2(1)

2 David THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 30.34  (NW) 2(2)

3 Dasan THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 31.56  (NW) 2(3)

4 Lamar JOHNSON KANSAS CITY EL 31.80  (NW) 1(1)
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#54 Boys 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 Ayden NEELY PIRATE TRACK C 31.98  (NW) 2(4)

6 Demazciare WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 32.35  (NW) 1(2)

7 Tristian MARTIN ACTIVE STRENG 34.43  (NW) 1(3)

8 Wyatt GUTIERREZ PIRATE TRACK C 37.02  (NW) 1(4)

9 Lorenzo HOPKINS KANSAS CITY EL 40.05  (NW) 1(5)

Brandon DYE ACTIVE STRENG DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lamar JOHNSON KANSAS CITY EL 31.80

2 Demazciare WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 32.35

3 Tristian MARTIN ACTIVE STRENG 34.43

4 Wyatt GUTIERREZ PIRATE TRACK C 37.02

5 Lorenzo HOPKINS KANSAS CITY EL 40.05

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Mason BELL ACTIVE STRENG 29.34

2 David THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 30.34

3 Dasan THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 31.56

4 Ayden NEELY PIRATE TRACK C 31.98

Brandon DYE ACTIVE STRENG DNS

#55 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 De'Moreay FRANKLIN KANSAS CITY EL 28.65  (NW) 2(1)

2 Embry WAZAC PIRATE TRACK C 29.08  (NW) 1(1)

3 Treâ€™ JOHNSON OLATHE EXPRES 29.14  (NW) 2(2)

4 JaCarter HARRIS KANSAS CITY EL 30.44  (NW) 1(2)

5 DeMari WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 31.53  (NW) 1(3)

6 Clay HOPGOOD ACTIVE STRENG 32.03  (NW) 2(3)

7 Owen GUTIERREZ PIRATE TRACK C 32.91  (NW) 1(4)

8 Timothy PAGE JR ACTIVE STRENG 35.91  (NW) 2(4)

9 Isaac WALKER OLATHE EXPRES 39.29  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Embry WAZAC PIRATE TRACK C 29.08

2 JaCarter HARRIS KANSAS CITY EL 30.44

3 DeMari WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 31.53

4 Owen GUTIERREZ PIRATE TRACK C 32.91

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 De'Moreay FRANKLIN KANSAS CITY EL 28.65

2 Treâ€™ JOHNSON OLATHE EXPRES 29.14

3 Clay HOPGOOD ACTIVE STRENG 32.03

4 Timothy PAGE JR ACTIVE STRENG 35.91

5 Isaac WALKER OLATHE EXPRES 39.29

#56 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Dezephen WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 24.19

2 Xyion WRIGHT KANSAS CITY EL 27.14

3 Josiah RUDISON KANSAS CITY EL 29.65

4 Malachi ALI KANSAS CITY EL 31.54

5 Vaughn OVERTON OLATHE EXPRES 31.61

#57 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Griouard WEDDINGTON II KANSAS CITY EL 22.63

2 Jayden HASAM KANSAS CITY EL 23.33

3 Calan WRIGHT KANSAS CITY EL 23.66

4 Malachi HILL KANSAS CITY EL 24.03

#58 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (13-14)
Pl Team Time
1 PIRATE TRACK CLUB (A) 4:26.09

#59 Boys High Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Ethan LARSON PIRATE TRACK C 1.41m

2 Jeffrey SIMS KANSAS CITY EL 1.11m

Elijah LANDRUM KANSAS CITY EL NH

#60 Boys High Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Jayden HASAM KANSAS CITY EL 1.67m

#61 Boys High Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Jase SMITH PIRATE TRACK C 1.37m

#62 Girls High Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Paige PLATT 28-UNATTACHED 1.56m

#63 Girls High Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Noelle BOEKHOUT PIRATE TRACK C 1.27m

#64 Girls High Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Ja"Nyiah DAVIS KANSAS CITY EL 1.51m

Mattelyn SWARTZ UNATTACHED DNS
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#65 Girls High Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark

Bailey LEARY PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#66 Boys Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Jeffrey SIMS KANSAS CITY EL 4.06m  (NW)

2 Embry WAZAC PIRATE TRACK C 4.02m  (NW)

3 JaCarter HARRIS KANSAS CITY EL 3.72m  (NW)

4 Owen GUTIERREZ PIRATE TRACK C 3.55m  (NW)

5 De'Moreay FRANKLIN KANSAS CITY EL 3.49m  (NW)

6 Altan RUNDBERG OLATHE EXPRES 3.43m  (NW)

7 DeMari WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 2.97m  (NW)

#67 Boys Long Jump (8 under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Ace KATO PIRATE TRACK C 2.63m  (NW)

2 Rowan JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 2.24m  (NW)

3 Everett JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 2.06m  (NW)

4 Samuel ARELLANO PIRATE TRACK C 2.02m  (NW)

Josiah COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL DNS  (NW)

Grayson LEWIS PIRATE TRACK C DNS  (NW)

#68 Boys Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Jaxson CARPENTER PIRATE TRACK C 4.79m  (NW)

2 Mason MEDELLIN PIRATE TRACK C 4.30m  (NW)

3 Jase SMITH PIRATE TRACK C 4.14m  (NW)

4 Andrew PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 3.87m  (NW)

5 Nicholas FLOWERS PIRATE TRACK C 3.39m  (NW)

6 Thomas LAWSON PIRATE TRACK C 3.02m  (NW)

#69 Boys Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Cooper SMITH PIRATE TRACK C 3.49m  (NW)

2 Polo DEROSE PIRATE TRACK C 2.97m  (NW)

3 Jayden LANDRUM KANSAS CITY EL 2.66m  (NW)

4 Lorenzo HOPKINS KANSAS CITY EL 2.35m  (NW)

#70 Boys Long Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark

Charles PICKENS KANSAS CITY EL DNS  (NW)

#71 Girls Long Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Essence KENDALL KANSAS CITY EL 4.80m  (NW)

2 Josephine PLATT 28-UNATTACHED 4.72m  (NW)

3 Paige PLATT 28-UNATTACHED 4.67m  (NW)

4 Carmen SPENCER KANSAS CITY EL 4.22m  (NW)

#71 Girls Long Jump (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

A'milah WEDDINGTON KANSAS CITY EL FOUL  (NW)

#72 Girls Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Dasia PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 3.76m  (NW)

2 Bailey LEARY PIRATE TRACK C 2.95m  (NW)

Trinity HARRIS KANSAS CITY EL DNS  (NW)

#73 Girls Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Noelle BOEKHOUT PIRATE TRACK C 3.77m  (NW)

2 Kylee KATO PIRATE TRACK C 3.38m  (NW)

3 Brooklyn LEARY PIRATE TRACK C 2.67m  (NW)

Isabella LINO-PETERSEN PIRATE TRACK C FOUL  (NW)

#74 Girls Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Jelena KENNEDY-PRODANOV PIRATE TRACK C 3.44m  (NW)

2 Gabrielle BASS PIRATE TRACK C 3.33m  (NW)

3 Claire BABCOCK PIRATE TRACK C 2.76m  (NW)

4 De'Oni COFIELD KANSAS CITY EL 2.60m  (NW)

5 Aubree MEADOWS PIRATE TRACK C 2.40m  (NW)

6 Kaedyn LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 2.25m  (NW)

7 Alyson MCCOY PIRATE TRACK C 2.23m  (NW)

8 Kiran TAN KANSAS CITY EL 1.87m  (NW)

#75 Girls Long Jump (8 under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Penelope PETERSEN PIRATE TRACK C 1.79m  (NW)

2 Alexandria BURRIS PIRATE TRACK C 1.74m  (NW)

3 Kori TAN KANSAS CITY EL 1.41m  (NW)

4 Timia MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL 1.33m  (NW)

5 Londyn LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 1.26m  (NW)

6 Charlotte MCCOY PIRATE TRACK C 1.21m  (NW)

6 Timya MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL 1.21m  (NW)

#76 Girls Triple Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Carmen SPENCER KANSAS CITY EL 10.51m  (NW)

2 Paige PLATT 28-UNATTACHED 10.27m  (NW)

3 Josephine PLATT 28-UNATTACHED 8.68m  (NW)

#77 Boys Shot Put (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Dayton WETTENGEL NEK TRACK CLU 13.83m
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#78 Boys Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Elijah LANDRUM KANSAS CITY EL 7.51m

2 Landon BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 7.30m

Braylon GATES PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#79 Boys Shot Put (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Elan MOORE KANSAS CITY EL 16.56m

2 Brett SCHWARTZ NEK TRACK CLU 14.24m

3 Weston VANCAMP NEK TRACK CLU 13.32m

#80 Boys Shot Put (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Jayden LANDRUM KANSAS CITY EL 7.12m

#81 Boys Shot Put (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Tomothy MITCHELL JR KANSAS CITY EL 10.88m

2 Ryan WICHMAN NEK TRACK CLU 9.36m

3 Jonathon BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 8.91m

4 Malachi ALI KANSAS CITY EL 7.84m

5 Thomas LAWSON PIRATE TRACK C 6.39m

#82 Girls Shot Put (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Giavanna DEROSE PIRATE TRACK C 9.53m

#83 Girls Shot Put (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Mackenzie BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 9.08m

2 Anna DOMANN NEK TRACK CLU 9.06m

3 Morgan LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 8.83m

4 Emma SLADE NEK TRACK CLU 8.30m

5 Raven BUCKLES KANSAS CITY EL 7.14m

6 Lauren WICHMAN NEK TRACK CLU 4.43m

#84 Girls Shot Put (8 under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Aaliyah MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL 4.47m

2 Alexandria BURRIS PIRATE TRACK C 3.36m

3 Tristyn JOHNSON KANSAS CITY EL 2.81m

#85 Girls Shot Put (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Emma YUNGEBERG NEK TRACK CLU 12.26m

2 Briar GILLUM NEK TRACK CLU 11.57m

3 Adriel HOLLOWAY NEK TRACK CLU 11.53m

4 Addison HINTERWEGER NEK TRACK CLU 9.74m

#85 Girls Shot Put (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 AnniyaTalise HAYES-HALL OLATHE EXPRES 7.69m

#86 Boys Discus (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Landon BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 22.19m

2 Elijah LANDRUM KANSAS CITY EL 21.42m

Braylon GATES PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#87 Boys Discus (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Brett SCHWARTZ NEK TRACK CLU 53.56m

2 Elan MOORE KANSAS CITY EL 50.53m

3 Weston VANCAMP NEK TRACK CLU 42.77m

Ben HAMMER UNATTACHED DNS

#88 Boys Discus (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Tomothy MITCHELL JR KANSAS CITY EL 32.04m

2 Ryan WICHMAN NEK TRACK CLU 31.18m

3 Jonathon BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 27.70m

4 Cole JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 25.75m

5 Hudson BUCKLER PIRATE TRACK C 18.10m

Keston WIMBERLY PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#89 Girls Discus (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Addison HINTERWEGER NEK TRACK CLU 38.38m

2 Emma YUNGEBERG NEK TRACK CLU 36.23m

3 Briar GILLUM NEK TRACK CLU 34.33m

4 Sierra DEMPSEY NEK TRACK CLU 27.17m

5 Adriel HOLLOWAY NEK TRACK CLU 24.38m

#90 Girls Discus (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Giavanna DEROSE PIRATE TRACK C 17.79m

#91 Girls Discus (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Raegen PETERSEN NEK TRACK CLU 33.26m

2 Emma SLADE NEK TRACK CLU 29.22m

3 Anna DOMANN NEK TRACK CLU 28.61m

4 Mackenzie BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 28.01m

5 Morgan LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 21.36m

6 Lauren WICHMAN NEK TRACK CLU 15.29m
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#92 Boys Javelin (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Landon BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 23.53m

2 Jack JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 23.50m

3 Altan RUNDBERG OLATHE EXPRES 19.25m

Braylon GATES PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#93 Turbo Javelin (8 under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Jack LEMBKE PIRATE TRACK C 11.20m

2 Samuel ARELLANO PIRATE TRACK C 9.85m

3 Ryan JOHNSTON JR. OLATHE EXPRES 7.78m

4 Thomas SCAIFE OLATHE EXPRES 7.05m

#94 Turbo Javelin (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Cooper SMITH PIRATE TRACK C 21.87m

2 Polo DEROSE PIRATE TRACK C 18.05m

3 Kaiden BYNG PIRATE TRACK C 17.97m

4 Dylan GUTIERREZ PIRATE TRACK C 15.36m

5 Wyatt GUTIERREZ PIRATE TRACK C 13.89m

#95 Boys Javelin (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Ryan WICHMAN NEK TRACK CLU 31.73m

2 Mason MEDELLIN PIRATE TRACK C 31.50m

3 Cole JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 28.26m

4 Jonathon BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 23.71m

Keston WIMBERLY PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#96 Boys Javelin (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Dayton WETTENGEL NEK TRACK CLU 33.40m

2 Corbin LANDRUM KANSAS CITY EL 33.00m

#97 Boys Javelin (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Brett SCHWARTZ NEK TRACK CLU 42.42m

#98 Turbo Javelin (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Claire BABCOCK PIRATE TRACK C 13.51m

2 Aubree MEADOWS PIRATE TRACK C 9.40m

#99 Girls Javelin (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Emma YUNGEBERG NEK TRACK CLU 39.81m

2 Addison HINTERWEGER NEK TRACK CLU 27.72m

3 AnniyaTalise HAYES-HALL OLATHE EXPRES 15.80m

#100 Girls Javelin (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Mackenzie BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 13.68m

#101 Turbo Javelin (8 under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Aaliyah MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL 8.10m

2 Alexandria BURRIS PIRATE TRACK C 7.91m

3 Penelope PETERSEN PIRATE TRACK C 7.44m

4 Tristyn JOHNSON KANSAS CITY EL 4.72m

#102 Girls Javelin (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Giavanna DEROSE PIRATE TRACK C 17.56m

#103 Men's Shot Put (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Samuel ARELLANO PIRATE TRACK C 3.90m
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